AMENDMENT TO THE

SENATE AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1

OFFERED BY MS. SYLVIA GARCIA

Page 851, line 23, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$0".

Page 685, line 3, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$15,970,000,000".

Page 685, line 5, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$15,970,000,000".

Page 685, line 7, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$15,970,000,000".

Page 685, line 9, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$15,970,000,000".

Page 685, line 11, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$15,970,000,000".